lnnovalene™ 4500 invento 「ied sizes
I.D O.D. Wall thickness Length / Box*
Model # Tube #
(mm) (Inch) (mm) (Inch) (mm) (Inch) (M) (Feet)
L450-201-0159-04 76 14# 1.59 1/16 4.76 3/16 1.59 1/16 15.2 50
L450-201-0238-0556 19# 2.38 3/32 5.56 7/32 1.59 1/16 15.2 50
L450-201-0318-0635 16# 3.18 1/8 6.35 1/4 1.59 1/16 15.2 50
L450-201-0318-0794 120# 3.18 1/8 7.94 5/16 2.38 3/32 15.2 50
L450-201-04 76-0794 25# 4.76 3/16 7.94 5/16 1.59 1/16 15.2 50
L450-201-04 76-0953 15# 4.76 3/16 9.53 3/8 2.38 3/32 15.2 50
L450-201-0635-0953 17# 6.35 1/4 9.53 3/8 1.59 1/16 15.2 50
L450-201-0635-1111 24# 6.35 1/4 11.11 7/16 2.38 3/32 15.2 50
L450-201-0794-1111 18# 7.94 5/16 11.11 7/16 1.59 1/16 15.2 50
L450-201-0794-1270 35# 7.94 5/16 12.70 1/2 2.38 3/32 15.2 50
L450-201-0953-1270 96# 9.53 3/8 12.70 1/2 1.59 1/16 15.2 50
L450-201-0953-1429 36# 9.53 3/8 14.29 9/16 2.38 3/32 15.2 50
L450-201-0953-1588 73# 9.53 3/8 15.88 5/8 3.18 1/8 15.2 50
L450-201-1111-1429 定制尺寸 11.11 7/16 14.29 9/16 1.59 1/16 15.2 50
L450-201-1270-1905 82# 12.70 1/2 19.05 3/4 3.18 1/8 15.2 50
＊ Other sizes and length can be customized
lnnovalene™ 4500 typical properties
Physical P「ope「ties Test Method Unit Typical Value
Colo「 T「ansluscent